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INSTITUTION DATE TIME 

     
Bishop Laney Sixth Form 

 

Thu 01 Nov  6.00pm  - 8.00pm 

Cambridge Regional College 
Cambridge campus 
 

 
 
 

 
Fri     12 Oct  
Sat    13 Oct  
Sat    17 Nov  
Thu    22 Nov 
 

  
 4.30pm – 7.30pm 
 9.30am -  12.30pm 
 9.30am -  12.30pm 
 4.30pm – 7.30pm 
  
 

Cambridge Academy for 
Science and Technology 
(CAST) 
 

Thu 18 Oct 
 

 5.00pm – 9.00pm   
 

College of West Anglia (Milton) Sat 24 Nov   
 

 9.30am -12.30pm 
  
 

Comberton Sixth Form Thu 01 Nov  6.30pm – 9.00pm 

Cottenham Sixth Form Thu 27 Sep  6.00pm – 8.30pm 

Hills Road Sixth Form College Wed 07 Nov 
Thu 08 Nov 

 5.00pm – 9.00pm 
 5.00pm – 9.00pm 

Impington International College Tue 06 Nov  6.00pm – 8.00pm 

Long Road Sixth Form College Wed 17 Oct 
Thu 18 Oct 

 5.00pm – 9.00pm 
 5.00pm – 9.00pm 

Oakes Sixth Form Tue 16 Oct 6.00pm - 8:30pm 

Parkside Sixth  Tue 30 Oct 
 

 5.30pm - 8.00pm 
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